
Amendment  no.3

9th December,2013

Sub : Amendment to the tender for the SITC of Dehumidifier for condom dipping
machine at our factories in Kerala/Karnataka.
Ref : HLL/CED/CON-AUG /SITC/DEHUMIDIFIER / BTAD L CDM/2013 dtd.19.11.2013

With reference to the above, we here by incorporate the following amendment to
the tender documents as detailed below :

Amendment no.3

The last date of date for receipt and opening of bid of the above referred tender
has been amended as follows.

(a) Last date and time of receipt of tender : 13-12-2013,15.00Hrs
(b) Date and time of opening tender          : 13-12-2013, 15.30Hrs

The capacity mentioned in the specification may be read as 400CFM  instead of
400CMH.

ASSOCIATE VICE PRESIDENT (CED)


